

Estimate

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD 1008 BUKIT MERAH , LANE 3 #01-04 SINGAPORE 159722, Singapore, Singapore, Singapore - 159722. VAT: 198904033G Contact: +65 62723892 Email: NITHA@MOVA.COM.SG	Proforma Invoice No:	Date: May 22 2023
	Ticket No: MAP-J000029	Vehicle No: SKZ9300H
	Policy No: 000	Claim No: 0
	Customer: Lee Haohong Vehicle: HONDA JAZZ MT 2016 Kilometer: 110130 Color: WHITE Fuel: PETROL PH: +65 93673582 Email:	
Company Name: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE Address: 64 Cecil Street,#04-02 IOB Building City: Singapore Region: Central Singapore Postal Code: 049711 Co.Reg.No: 198703792K		

#	Part Name	Description	GST (%)	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Discount	Taxable	Parts Total
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	Part	8	1.00	314.20	251.36	62.84	251.36	271.47
2	HEADLAMP ASSY RH& LH	Part	8	2.00	1,470.70	1,176.56	588.28	2,353.12	2,541.37
3	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH & LH	Part	8	2.00	43.10	34.48	17.24	68.96	74.48
4	FRONT BUMPER	Part	8	1.00	538.10	430.48	107.62	430.48	464.92
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Part	8	1.00	238.70	190.96	47.74	190.96	206.24
6	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH & LH	Part	8	2.00	19.50	15.60	7.80	31.20	33.70
7	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE - CENTER	Part	8	1.00	49.80	39.84	9.96	39.84	43.03
8	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Part	8	10.00	5.90	4.72	11.80	47.20	50.98
9	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Part	8	1.00	40.00	40.00	0.00	40.00	43.20
10	TAILGATE	Part	8	1.00	851.40	681.12	170.28	681.12	735.61
11	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Part	8	1.00	117.60	94.08	23.52	94.08	101.61
12	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Part	8	1.00	40.00	32.00	8.00	32.00	34.56
13	TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING	Part	8	1.00	228.40	182.72	45.68	182.72	197.34
14	TAILGATE EMBLEM - JAZZ	Part	8	1.00	28.00	22.40	5.60	22.40	24.19
15	TAILGATE LOCK	Part	8	1.00	157.60	126.08	31.52	126.08	136.17
16	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Part	8	1.00	92.30	73.84	18.46	73.84	79.75
17	REAR END PANEL	Part	8	1.00	350.40	280.32	70.08	280.32	302.75
18	REAR END PANEL TOP COVER	Part	8	1.00	65.40	52.32	13.08	52.32	56.51
19	REAR BUMPER	Part	8	1.00	554.20	443.36	110.84	443.36	478.83
20	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH & LH	Part	8	2.00	25.10	20.08	10.04	40.16	43.37
21	REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH & LH	Part	8	2.00	25.10	20.08	10.04	40.16	43.37
22	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Part	8	10.00	5.90	4.72	11.80	47.20	50.98
23	REVERSE SENSOR	Part	8	1.00	200.00	200.00	0.00	200.00	216.00
							Taxable Value	5,768.88	
							GST Total	461.55	
							Discount Total	1,382.22	
							Grand Total	6,230.43	

#	Service	Description	GST (%)	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Discount	Taxable	Labour Total
24	TO CUT / WELD REAR END PANEL, KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN REAR BODY MEMBER, SUPPORT PANEL, REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. REALIGN ALL CONNECTION	Labour	8	-	1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	1,000.00	1,080.00
25	SPRAY PAINT TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL, REAR BODYMEMBER, REAR BUMPER, SUPPORT PANEL	Labour	8	-	1,200.00	1,200.00	0.00	1,200.00	1,296.00
26	REMOVE & REPLACE A/C CONDENSER & PIPE, HOSE, RECHARGE A/C GAS	Labour	8	-	120.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	129.60

#	Service	Description	GST (%)	Quantity	Unit Price	Payable Amount	Discount	Taxable	Labour Total
27	REMOVE & REPLACE TAILGATE GLASS & CHECK WATER LEAKAGE	Labour	8	-	120.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	129.60
28	REMOVE & REPLACE TAILGATE INNER TRIM, MECHANISM & CHECK LOCKING SYSTEM	Labour	8	-	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	64.80
29	REMOVE & REPLACE LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT INNER TRIM, GARNISH, COVERING	Labour	8	-	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	64.80
30	RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS / TAILGATE INNER TRIM -CHECK	Labour	8	-	50.00	50.00	0.00	50.00	54.00
							Taxable Value	2,610.00	
							GST Total	208.80	
							Discount Total	0.00	
							Grand Total	2,818.80	

						Parts Total	5,768.88
						Labour Total	2,610.00
						GST Total	670.35
						Grand Total	9,049.23
						Balance	9,049.23

I certify that the work has been done to my satisfaction and that I have taken delivery of the vehicle in good condition, with all items / valuables and parts intact.

Customer / Authorized Signatory

Service Advisor Signature

Cashier / Authorized Signature